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Name of Product

Pigment Blue 15:0

Pigment Blue 15:1

Pigment Blue 15:3
Pigment Blue 15:4
Pigment Green G
Pigment Green B
Pigment Orange G
Pigment Orange R
Pigment Red F2R
Pigment Toludine Red
Pigment Red
Pigment Red F4R
Pigment Lake Red CT
Fast Brilliant 2BP
Pigment Lake Red C
Pigment Rubine Tonner
Pigment Red BB
fast pink E
Pigment Carmine FB
PV Fast Violet

Carbazol Violet
Pigment Violet RL

C.I1.Name
Pigment Blue 15:0

Pigment Blue 15:1

Pigment Blue 15:3
Pigment Blue 15:4
Pigment Green 7
Pigment Green 8
Pigment Orange 13
Pigment Orange 34
Pigment Red 2
Pigment Red 3
Pigment Red 4
Pigment Red 8
Pigment Red 53
Pigment Red 48:2
Pigment Red 53:1
Pigment Red 57:1
Pigment Red 112
Pigment Red 122
Pigment Red 146
Pigment Violet 19
Pigment Violet 23

CIII NOI
74160

74160:1

74160:3
74160:4
74260
10006
21100
PANNES
12310
12120
12085
12335
15585
15865:2
15585:1
15850:1
12370
12485
73900
51319

42535:3



http://www.epsilonpigments.com/organic-pigments/Pigment-Red-48-2-ECR04802P.html

Pigment Yellow G Pigment Yellow 1

Pigment Yellow 10 G Pigment Yellow 3

Pigment Yellow G Pigment Yellow 12
Pigment Yellow AX Pigment Yellow 13
Pigment Yellow 65 Pigment Yellow 65
Pigment Yellow 5GX Pigment Yellow 74
Pigment Yellow 83 Pigment Yellow 83
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About usS...

RED SUN GROUP is a consistently growing dyestuff manufacturers offering quality
products to it’s customer with a constant endeavor to expand its products range,
capacity and customers to seek sustainable growth. Red Sun has more than 25 years of
expertise and advanced technology to perfectly control the strength, shade and physical
properties of colors as per customer requirement...

The Major group Companies Are RED SUN DYE CHEM and RED SUN COLOR CHEM
established, both based In Gujarat Industrial Development Corporation (GIDC) Estate,

Vatva, Ahmedabad ,Gujarat ,INDIA
We Are one of leading manufacturers And Supplier Dyestuffs various applications too....

Also SALT FREE version available on select dyes...
A Government Recognized star Export House An 1SO 9001, ISO 14001 I1SO
18001&ISO 22000 CERTIFIED COMPANY ... N

ompa@ spread over 25000 square meter and well equipped with all the latest
m h laboratory..., producing 3600 metric tons/ﬂy/:n tuff per year... which is

@owo double in the coming years at the place of Saykha, Dahe;.
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