PIGMENT POWDER RED SUN DYE CHEM

www.redsundyechem.com
info@redsundyechem.com
Plot No. 3325, Near Benzo Products
Phase : IV , G.I.D.C. Vatva, Ahmedabad-382445 Gujarat, India.

2

Nonu Facturers

Exporter Dyesuks

Name of Product	C. I. Name	C.I. No.
Pigment Blue 15:0	Pigment Blue 15:0	74160
Pigment Blue 15:1	Pigment Blue 15:1	74160:1
Pigment Blue 15:3	Pigment Blue 15:3	74160:3
Pigment Blue 15:4	Pigment Blue 15:4	74160:4
Pigment Green G	Pigment Green 7	74260
Pigment Green B	Pigment Green 8	10006
Pigment Orange G	Pigment Orange 13	21100
Pigment Orange R	Pigment Orange 34	21115
Pigment Red F2R	Pigment Red 2	12310
Pigment Toludine Red	Pigment Red 3	12120
Pigment Red	Pigment Red 4	12085
Pigment Red F4R	Pigment Red 8	12335
Pigment Lake Red CT	Pigment Red 53	15585
Fast Brilliant 2BP	Pigment Red 48:2	15865:2
Pigment Lake Red C	Pigment Red 53:1	15585:1
Pigment Rubine Tonner	Pigment Red 57:1	15850:1
Pigment Red BB	Pigment Red 112	12370
fast pink E	Pigment Red 122	-
Pigment Carmine FB	Pigment Red 146	12485
PV Fast Violet	Pigment Violet 19	73900
Carbazol Violet	Pigment Violet 23	51319
Pigment Violet RL	Pigment Violet 27	42535:3

Pigment Yellow G	Pigment Yellow 1	11680
Pigment Yellow 10 G	Pigment Yellow 3	11710
Pigment Yellow G	Pigment Yellow 12	21090
Pigment Yellow AX	Pigment Yellow 13	21100
Pigment Yellow 65	Pigment Yellow 65	11740
Pigment Yellow 5GX	Pigment Yellow 74	11741
Pigment Yellow 83	Pigment Yellow 83	21108



RED SUN GROUP is a consistently growing dyestuff manufacturers offering quality products to it's customer with a constant endeavor to expand its products range, capacity and customers to seek sustainable growth. Red Sun has more than 25 years of expertise and advanced technology to perfectly control the strength, shade and physical properties of colors as per customer requirement...

The Major group Companies Are **RED SUN DYE CHEM** and **RED SUN COLOR CHEM** established, both based In Gujarat Industrial Development Corporation (GIDC) Estate, Vatva , Ahmedabad ,Gujarat ,INDIA

We Are one of leading manufacturers And Supplier Dyestuffs various applications too....

Also SALT FREE version available on select dyes...

Ф

A Government Recognized star Export House An ISO 9001,ISO 14001,ISO 18001&ISO 22000 CERTIFIED COMPANY ...

The company is spread over 25000 square meter and well equipped with all the latest machinery and laboratory..., producing 3600 metric tons dyestuff per year..., which is projected to double in the coming years at the place of **Saykha**, **Dahej**.